
  

  

 OKLAHOMA APCO / OKLANENA  
JOINT MEETING AGENDA  

         Dec 4, 2025 ● 10am ● OHP Training Center OKC meet.google.com/ikq-xved-iuo  

1. Pledge of Allegiance  

2. Welcome Remarks  

a. OKAPCO President, Ben Smith  

b. OklaNENA President, Benjamin Curry  

3. OKPSC Joint Conference Report  

4. OKTERT Joint Committee Report  

5. Joint Wellness & Compassionate Care   

  
6. OklaNENA  

a. Approve minutes from Oct 7, 2025 OklaNENA meeting  

b. WIN Group  

c. OklaNENA committee reports  

i Awards 

ii Scholarship 

d. Treasurer Reports  

e. VP Reports (NW, SW, Central, SE, NE)  

f. Regional Training Planning  

g. NENA National Report  

  
7. OKAPCO  

a. Approve minutes from Oct 7, 2025 OKAPCO meetings  

b. Regional Representative Reports (NE, SE, Central, SW, NW)  

c. Treasurer Report (Jorian)  

d. Executive Council Report (Lisa)  

e. Committee Reports  

i. Awards & Nominations Report (Jennifer)  

ii. Scholarships (Ben C.)   

f. 2026 Regional Training   

  
8. OK 911 Management Authority Office Update  

  

9. New Business  

10. Old Business  

  

https://meet.google.com/ikq-xved-iuo?hs=122&authuser=1
https://meet.google.com/ikq-xved-iuo?hs=122&authuser=1


11. Adjourn  

 

  
Upcoming Events     

 12.02.2025            Leadership Workshop             OKC Training Center 
 12.04.2025 @ 10am  Oklahoma APCO/NENA Joint Meeting    OHP Training Center Classroom F  
 12.04.2025 @ 1330   OK 911 Management Authority Meeting   Capitol Room 4S.9  
 12.09.2025 @ 8 & 13   OLETS Light Access        DPS Training Center   
 12.10.2025 @ 0800   OLETS Full Access       DPS Training Center   
 01.21.2026    Lead, Follow, or Get Out of the Way    ACOG Building   

  

  

 Contact Us:  www.911ok.org  www.okapco.org  www.oklanena.org  
Nominate an Emergency Telecommunicator or Technology Person of the Quarter 

https://www.ok.gov/911/Programs/9-1-1_Person_of_the_Quarter_Nominations/index.html 

APCO International ECC Awards https://awards.apcointl.org/nominate APCO International 

Teammates in Action  

https://www.apcointl.org/membership/awards-recognition/teammates-in-action/  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.911ok.org/
http://www.okapco.org/
http://www.oklanena.org/
https://www.ok.gov/911/Programs/9-1-1_Person_of_the_Quarter_Nominations/index.html
https://awards.apcointl.org/nominate
https://www.apcointl.org/membership/awards-recognition/teammates-in-action/


 

  

OklaNENA Board of Directors  

  PRESIDENT  
Benjamin Curry 
City of Edmond  
(405)359-4663  
Benjamin.curry@edmondok.go

v 

  

1 ST VICE PRESIDENT  
Ben Smith  
Woodward County E-911  

(580) 254-8586 

bsmith@cityofwoodward-

ok.gov  

  

2ND VICE PRESIDENT  
Shelly Dragg  
Carter County 911  

(580)224-9006 

sdragg@cartercountyok.us  

  

SECRETARY/TREASURER  
Haley Wright 

Shawnee Communications Center 

(405)273-2122 

Haley.Wright@shawneeok.org 
  

  

  

REGION 1 Southeast Oklahoma 

Vice President  
Stacy Pulley   
Johnston County 

(580)371-9911   
Johnstoncounty9 
11@yahoo.com   

  

 

 

REGION 2 Southwest Oklahoma 

Vice President  
Cristny Halye                     
Lawton 

Emergency 

Communications 

cristny.halye@law

tonok.gov 
  

  

REGION 3 Northwest Oklahoma 

Vice President  

Justin Carnegey 
Texas County 911  
(580) 468-0911  

jcarnegey@txco911.org 

  

  

  

REGION 4 Northeast Oklahoma     

Vice President  
Misty Burke 

Tahlequah Police Department 

(918) 456-8801 

Mburke@tahlequah.gov 

  

  

  

REGION 5 Central Oklahoma Vice 

President  
Jodi Wolff 
City of El Reno 
(405)262-6941 
Jwolff@elrenook.gov 

  



  

President – Ben Smith  

E911 Director 

Woodward County E911  

President@OKAPCO.org  

  
First Vice President – Ashley Woodall  

911 Coordinator  
Woods County 911  
(580) 327-6991  
FirstVP@OKAPCO.org  

  
Second Vice President – Jennifer Herr   

Emergency Communications Off 

Oklahoma Highway Patrol 

Communications 

SecondVP@OKAPCO.org  

  
Immediate Past President  

Chrissy Brown 

9-1-1 Communications Manager 

City of Shawnee Police Department  

PastPresident@OKAPCO.org  

  
Executive Council – Lisa Poarch  

Captain  

Oklahoma Highway Patrol Communications  

ExecutiveCouncil@OKAPCO.org  

  
Treasurer – Jorian Jewell  

Communications Officer III  

City of Norman  

Treasurer@OKAPCO.org  

  
Secretary – Gigi Phillips   
Emergency Telecommunicator 

Woods County E911 
secretary@OKAPCO.org  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  Southeast Rep. – Amber Musser  

Communications Sergeant   

Chickasaw Nation Lighthorse Police Department   

Southeast@OKAPCO.org  

  

Northeast Rep. – Jesus Villarreal  

Shift Supervisor 

Tulsa Police Department Public Safety 

Communications 

Northeast@OKAPCO.org  

  

Northwest Rep. – Justin Carnagey  

Director  

Texas County 911 Trust Authority  

Northwest@OKAPCO.org  

  

Southwest Rep. – Cristny Halye   

Training & Quality Assurance Coordinator   

City of Lawton Emergency Communications  

Southwest@OKAPCO.org  

  

Central Rep. – Haley Wright   

Communications Shift Supervisor 

City of Shawnee Police Department   

Central@OKAPCO.org  

  

Frequency Advisor – Sean G. Douglas,  

OCEM, PEM  

Deputy Statewide Interoperability  

Coordinator/Frequency Coordinator Oklahoma  

Office of Homeland Security  

FrequencyAdvisor@OKAPCO.org  

  

Chapter Commercial Advisory Member – 

Robert A. Stolz, ENP President  

Stolz Telecom Companies   

CCAM@OKAPCO.org  

  

  

 
OKAPCO Board of Directors  

    

  

    


